Date of NIT available to 

parties to download (View 

Tender Time) 

On August 02, 2024 from 06:00 PM 

onwards  

f. Pre-Bid meeting Offline at 11.00 AM on August 07, 2024 at 

Estate Department, RBI, Sansad Marg, New 

Delhi 

g. Earnest Money Deposit ₹78,136 (Rupees Seventy-Eight thousand 

One hundred Thirty Six only), in favour of 

Reserve Bank of India, New Delhi, IFSC 

code RBIS0NDPA01 and to be credited to 

Account No. 186004001. 

h. Last date of submission of EMD  Till 12:00 PM on September 02, 2024 

i. Date of Starting of e-Tender for 

submission of on line Techno-

[...]

for, by and in all other respects in accordance with such conditions so far as they may be 

applicable.  

MEMORANDUM 

(a) Description of work    Acoustic Treatment and wooden flooring in 

Community Hall of RBI Colony at Hauz Khas, 

New Delhi 

(b) Estimated cost ₹ 39.06 Lakh 

(c) Earnest Money Deposit ₹78,136 (Rupees Seventy-Eight thousand and 

One Hundred Thirty-Six only), in favour of 

Reserve Bank of India, New Delhi, IFSC code 

RBIS0NDPA01 and to be credited to Account 

No. 186004001. 

(d) Percentage, if any, to be  

deducted from each bill as RM 

5 % 

(e) Performance Bank Guarantee 5 % 

(f) Time allowed for completion of work Time allowed for carrying out the work is 120